Keeping Technology in Motion
Features
	R Reducing the amount of carry back material
	R Reducing material spillage to minimize
clean up work
	R Reducing the potential hazard of
belt mis-tracking

mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. Kg
450 18 1300 48 450 18 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 25.0
600 24 1450 54 600 24 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 28.0
750 30 1500 60 750 30 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 32.0
900 36 1700 67 900 36 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 34.0
1050 42 1850 73 1050 42 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 37.0
1200 48 2000 79 1200 48 60.3 2.4 125 4.9 155 6.1 41.0
1400 54 2400 94 1400 54 73 2.9 135 5.3 171 6.7 46.0
1500 60 2400 94 1500 60 73 2.9 135 5.3 171 6.7 51.0
1600 64 2500 98 1600 64 73 2.9 135 5.3 171 6.7 57.0
1800 72 2700 106 1800 72 73 2.9 135 5.3 171 6.7 65.0
2000 80 2900 114 2000 80 73 2.9 135 5.3 171 6.7 73.0
MUS3 (PU) 93 Shore A, suitable for conveyor belt speed up to 3.0m/s
Belt width Blade length Description Part number
mm in. mm in.
450 18 450 18 MUS3-PU-BT-450-S/S 82 201 72 01
600 24 600 24 MUS3-PU-BT-600-S/S 82 201 72 02
750 30 750 30 MUS3-PU-BT-750-S/S 82 201 72 03
900 36 900 36 MUS3-PU-BT-900-S/S 82 201 72 04
1050 42 1050 42 MUS3-PU-BT-1050-S/S 82 201 72 05
1200 48 1200 48 MUS3-PU-BT-1200-S/S 82 201 72 06
1400 54 1400 54 MUS3-PU-BT-1400-S/S 82 201 72 07
1500 60 1500 60 MUS3-PU-BT-1500-S/S 82 201 72 08
1600 64 1600 64 MUS3-PU-BT-1600-S/S 82 201 72 09
1800 72 1800 72 MUS3-PU-BT-1800-S/S 82 201 72 10
2000 80 2000 80 MUS3-PU-BT-2000-S/S 82 201 72 11
MUS3 PU BT Stainless Steel - Technical data
Specifications
	• Cushion/Blade height 125mm